SPECIFICATIONS

Centimeters

Chest (A)

Length from HPS (B)

Sleeve length {Center back) (D2)

Inches

Chest (A)

Length from HPS (B)

Sleeve length (Center back) (D2)

Tol-

2640
2640
1.905

Tol-

1.000
1.000
0.750

Tol+
2640
2640
1.905

Tol+
1.000
1.000
0.750

5

45720
71,120
83.185

15.000
28,000
32.750

M

50.800
73,660
87.630

20.000
29,000
34.500

L

b5.880
76,200
92.075

22.000
30,000
36.2450

XL

60.960
78,740
95.885

XL

24.000
31.000
37750

2XL

B6.040
81,280
99.695

2XL

26.000
32,000
39.250



